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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Power House TNT X 249.750 62.175 61.900 62.500 63.175
12 1 1

140 Brynn Fetig 9.150 9.1009.050
145 Madison Rush 9.050 8.9508.850
137 Aria Guerrero 9.025 9.000
144 Jazmin Fields 8.850 8.725
135 Analiya Smith 8.800 8.625 9.1008.750
146 Roseland Walker 8.700 8.900 9.175
143 Gyanna Van Dusen 8.600 8.925 8.9759.150
142 Giselle Allen 9.075 8.900
138 Aurelia Degoma 8.875 9.150
141 Cecelie Dominguez 8.800 8.800
147 Stefani Veloz 8.700

2 United Gymnastics X 248.800 63.600 59.900 62.250 63.050
21 2 2

157 Brooke Esparza 9.400 9.100 9.2759.425
162 Lynnly Morris 9.200
163 Olivia Pomelow 9.100 9.400 9.1008.500
164 Piper McGlaughlin 9.050 8.500 9.1009.075
159 Kaiya Streete-Thompson 9.000 8.800
154 Amere Mabins 8.950 8.7508.775
158 Izabella Harpel 8.900 8.075 8.8258.675
161 Kennedi Hatch 8.650 8.900
156 Beatrice Allardyce 8.125 9.2008.900
153 Alyssa Danet 8.050
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